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This comfortable, classic polo is anything but ordinary. With superior wrinkle & shrink
resistance, a silky soft texture & a wide range of styles & colors, it’s a first-rate

choice for uniforming any group.
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Ladies & Men’s
Short Sleeve
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Tall Sized
Short Sleeve
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Tall Sized
Long Sleeve

Lo
ng
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ve Black
Burgundy

Coffee Bean
Cool Grey

Dark Green
Navy
Red

Royal
Stone
White

Men’s
Long Sleeve
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h Black
Burgundy

Coffee Bean
Cool Grey

Dark Green
Lime
Navy

Orange
Red

Royal
Stone

Ultramarine Blue
White
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Men’s
Long Sleeve
with pocket

Tall Sized
Long Sleeve
with pocket

Tall Sized
Short Sleeve
with pocket

Men’s
Short Sleeve
with pocket

Ladies
Long Sleeve

Ladies
Sleeveless

XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL 6XL
1-6

7-36

37-60

61-144

145+

Q
U

A
N

T
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Y

$22.99 $22.99 $22.99 $22.99 $22.99 $24.99 $27.99 $30.99 $33.99 $36.99

$20.99 $20.99 $20.99 $20.99 $20.99 $22.99 $25.99 $28.99 $31.99 $33.99

$18.99 $18.99 $18.99 $18.99 $18.99 $20.99 $23.99 $26.99 $29.99 $31.99

$15.99 $15.99 $15.99 $15.99 $15.99

$15.99

$17.99

$17.99

$19.99 $22.99 $25.99 $28.99
$13.99 $13.99 $13.99 $13.99 $13.99 $19.99 $22.99 $24.99

LTall
1-6

7-36

37-60

61-144

145+

XLTall 2XLTall 3XLTall 4XLTall
$25.99 $25.99 $28.99 $31.99 $34.99

$22.99 $22.99 $25.99 $28.99 $31.99

$20.99 $20.99 $22.99 $25.99 $28.99

$18.99 $18.99 $20.99 $22.99 $25.99
$15.99 $15.99 $17.99 $19.99 $21.99

Q
U

A
N

T
IT

Y

XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL 6XL
1-6

7-36

37-60

61-144

145+

$25.99 $25.99 $25.99 $25.99 $25.99 $28.99 $31.99 $34.99 $39.99 $44.99

$22.99 $22.99 $22.99 $22.99 $22.99 $25.99 $28.99 $31.99 $35.99 $39.99

$20.99 $20.99 $20.99 $20.99 $20.99 $22.99 $25.99 $28.99 $31.99 $33.99

$18.99 $18.99 $18.99 $18.99 $18.99 $20.99 $22.99 $24.99 $26.99 $29.99
$15.99 $15.99 $15.99 $15.99 $15.99 $17.99 $19.99 $21.99 $23.99 $25.99
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XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL 6XL
1-6

7-36

37-60

61-144

145+

$28.99 $28.99 $28.99 $28.99 $28.99 $31.99 $34.99 $37.99 $40.99 $44.99

$26.99 $26.99 $26.99 $26.99 $26.99 $29.99 $32.99 $35.99 $38.99 $42.99
$24.99 $24.99 $24.99 $24.99 $24.99 $26.99 $28.99 $31.99 $34.99 $37.99

$20.99 $20.99 $20.99 $20.99 $20.99 $22.99 $24.99 $26.99 $29.99 $32.99

$18.99 $18.99 $18.99 $18.99 $18.99 $20.99 $22.99 $24.99 $26.99 $28.99
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$32.99 $32.99 $32.99
XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL

1-6

7-36

37-60

61-144

145+

$32.99 $32.99 $35.99 $38.99 $42.99

$29.99 $29.99 $29.99 $29.99 $29.99 $32.99 $35.99 $38.99
$26.99 $26.99 $26.99 $26.99 $26.99 $29.99 $32.99 $35.99

$23.99 $23.99 $23.99 $23.99 $23.99 $26.99 $29.99 $32.99
$21.99 $21.99 $21.99 $21.99 $21.99 $23.99 $26.99 $28.99
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LTall
1-6

7-36

37-60

61-144

145+

XLTall 2XLTall 3XLTall 4XLTall
$28.99 $28.99 $31.99 $34.99 $39.99

$25.99 $25.99 $28.99 $31.99 $35.99

$22.99 $22.99 $25.99 $28.99 $31.99

$20.99 $20.99 $22.99 $24.99 $27.99
$17.99 $17.99 $19.99 $21.99 $23.99
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LTall
1-6

7-36

37-60

61-144

145+

XLTall 2XLTall 3XLTall 4XLTall
$32.99 $32.99 $35.99 $38.99 $42.99

$29.99 $29.99 $32.99 $35.99 $38.99

$26.99 $26.99 $29.99 $32.99 $35.99
$23.99 $23.99 $26.99 $29.99 $31.99

$21.99 $21.99 $23.99 $26.99 $28.99
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LTall

1-6

7-36

37-60

61-144

145+

XLTall 2XLTall 3XLTall 4XLTall
$35.99 $35.99 $38.99 $42.99 $47.99
$32.99 $32.99 $35.99 $38.99 $42.99
$29.99 $29.99 $32.99 $35.99 $38.99

$26.99 $26.99 $29.99 $32.99 $35.99
$23.99 $23.99 $26.99 $28.99 $31.99
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XS S M L XL XXL 3XL 4XL
1-6

7-36

37-60

61-144

145+

$28.99 $28.99 $28.99 $28.99 $28.99 $31.99 $34.99 $37.99

$26.99 $26.99 $26.99 $26.99 $26.99 $29.99 $32.99 $35.99
$24.99 $24.99 $24.99 $24.99 $24.99 $26.99 $28.99 $31.99

$20.99 $20.99 $20.99 $20.99 $20.99 $22.99 $24.99 $26.99
$18.99 $18.99 $18.99 $18.99 $18.99 $20.99 $22.99 $24.99
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XS S M L XL XXL 3XL 4XL
1-6

7-36

37-60

61-144

145+

$23.99 $23.99 $23.99 $23.99 $23.99 $25.99 $28.99 $30.99

$21.99 $21.99 $21.99 $21.99 $21.99 $23.99 $26.99 $28.99

$19.99 $19.99 $19.99 $19.99 $19.99 $21.99 $24.99 $26.99

$16.99 $16.99 $16.99 $16.99 $16.99 $18.99 $23.99$21.99
$14.99 $14.99 $14.99 $14.99 $14.99 $16.99 $19.99 $21.99
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Black Burgundy Dark
Green Navy Red Royal White Banana Black Light

Pink Navy Red
Ultramarine

Blue White

Your Hat Shop
www.yourhatshop.com For questions about your order 651.210.8527

PO Box 1485 Kenly, NC 27542


