



Ladies & Men's Short Sleeve

103		xs	S	M	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL	5XL	6XL
	1-6	\$22.99	\$22.99	\$22.99	\$22.99	\$22.99	\$24.99	\$27.99	\$30.99	\$33.99	\$36.99
Ŧ	7-36	\$20.99	\$20.99	\$20.99	\$20.99	\$20.99	\$22.99	\$25.99	\$28.99	\$31.99	\$33.99
Ż	37-60	\$18.99	\$18.99	\$18.99	\$18.99	\$18.99	\$20.99	\$23.99	\$26.99	\$29.99	\$31.99
Ž	61-144	\$15.99	\$15.99	\$15.99	\$15.99	\$15.99	\$17.99	\$19.99	\$22.99	\$25.99	\$28.99
G	145+	\$13.99	\$13.99	\$13.99	\$13.99	\$13.99	\$15.99	\$17.99	\$19.99	\$22.99	\$24.99



Tall Sized

Short S	leeve					
		LTall	XLTall	2XLTall	3XLTall	4XLTall
	1-6	\$25.99	\$25.99	\$28.99	\$31.99	\$34.99
E	7-36	\$22.99	\$22.99	\$25.99	\$28.99	\$31.99
Z	37-60	\$20.99	\$20.99	\$22.99	\$25.99	\$28.99
QUAI	61-144	\$18.99	\$18.99	\$20.99	\$22.99	\$25.99
	145+	\$15.99	\$15.99	\$17.99	\$19.99	\$21.99

This comfortable, classic polo is anything but ordinary. With superior wrinkle & shrink resistance, a silky soft texture & a wide range of styles & colors, it's a first-rate choice for uniforming any group.

Bark Black Bright Lavender Burgundy Court Green Cool Grey Court Green Dark Green Dark Green Court Green Court Green Court Green Court Green Light Blue Light Blue Light Stone	Maui Blue Mediterranean Blue Mediterranean Blue Mint Green Navy Red Red Red Steel Grey Stone Strong Blue Teal Green Tropical Pink Tropical Pink White
---	---





M	ith pq	cket									
		XS	S	M	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL	5XL	6XL
	1-6	\$25.99	\$25.99	\$25.99	\$25.99	\$25.99	\$28.99	\$31.99	\$34.99	\$39.99	\$44.99
Ë	7-36	\$22.99	\$22.99	\$22.99	\$22.99	\$22.99	\$25.99	\$28.99	\$31.99	\$35.99	\$39.99
H Z	37-60	\$20.99	\$20.99	\$20.99	\$20.99	\$20.99	\$22.99	\$25.99	\$28.99	\$31.99	\$33.99
QUA	61-144	\$18.99	\$18.99	\$18.99	\$18.99	\$18.99	\$20.99	\$22.99	\$24.99	\$26.99	\$29.99
	145+	\$15.99	\$15.99	\$15.99	\$15.99	\$15.99	\$17.99	\$19.99	\$21.99	\$23.99	\$25.99



1 L K 5 0 0 P



Tall Sized Short Sleeve with pocket

		LTall	XLTall	2XLTall	3XLTall	4XLTall
	1-6	\$28.99	\$28.99	\$31.99	\$34.99	\$39.99
E	7-36	\$25.99	\$25.99	\$28.99	\$31.99	\$35.99
LNA	37-60	\$22.99	\$22.99	\$25.99	\$28.99	\$31.99
QUAI	61-144	\$20.99	\$20.99	\$22.99	\$24.99	\$27.99
	145+	\$17.99	\$17.99	\$19.99	\$21.99	\$23.99



Men's Long Sleeve

		xs	s	М	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL	5XL	6XL
>	1-6	\$28.99	\$28.99	\$28.99	\$28.99	\$28.99	\$31.99	\$34.99	\$37.99	\$40.99	\$44.99
 	7-36	\$26.99	\$26.99	\$26.99	\$26.99	\$26.99	\$29.99	\$32.99	\$35.99	\$38.99	\$42.99
AN	37-60	\$24.99	\$24.99	\$24.99	\$24.99	\$24.99	\$26.99	\$28.99	\$31.99	\$34.99	\$37.99
Ø	61-144	\$20.99	\$20.99	\$20.99	\$20.99	\$20.99	\$22.99	\$24.99	\$26.99	\$29.99	\$32.99
	145+	\$18.99	\$18.99	\$18.99	\$18.99	\$18.99	\$20.99	\$22.99	\$24.99	\$26.99	\$28.99

Black	
Burgundy	
Coffee Bean	
Cool Grey	
Dark Green	
Navy	
Red	
Royal	
Stone	
White	

L 500 L S

Tall Sized Long Sleeve

		LTall	XLTall	2XLTall	3XLTall	4XLTall
>	1-6	\$32.99	\$32.99	\$35.99	\$38.99	\$42.99
Ė	7-36	\$29.99	\$29.99	\$32.99	\$35.99	\$38.99
UANT	37-60	\$26.99	\$26.99	\$29.99	\$32.99	\$35.99
g	61-144	\$23.99	\$23.99	\$26.99	\$29.99	\$31.99
	145+	\$21.99	\$21.99	\$23.99	\$26.99	\$28.99

Long Sleeve Dockets



Men's Long Sleeve with pocket

		XS	S	M	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL
	1-6	\$32.99	\$32.99	\$32.99	\$32.99	\$32.99	\$35.99	\$38.99	\$42.99
Ė	7-36	\$29.99	\$29.99	\$29.99	\$29.99	\$29.99	\$32.99	\$35.99	\$38.99
7	37-60	\$26.99	\$26.99	\$26.99	\$26.99	\$26.99	\$29.99	\$32.99	\$35.99
Q Q Q	61-144	\$23.99	\$23.99	\$23.99	\$23.99	\$23.99	\$26.99	\$29.99	\$32.99
	145+	\$21.99	\$21.99	\$21.99	\$21.99	\$21.99	\$23.99	\$26.99	\$28.99

Dark Green Navy

Red Royal White

Navy
White
T
L
K



Tall Sized Long Sleeve with pocket

		LTall	XLTall	2XLTall	3XLTall	4XLTall
>	1-6	\$35.99	\$35.99	\$38.99	\$42.99	\$47.99
TITY	7-36	\$32.99	\$32.99	\$35.99	\$38.99	\$42.99
QUANT	37-60	\$29.99	\$29.99	\$32.99	\$35.99	\$38.99
g	61-144	\$26.99	\$26.99	\$29.99	\$32.99	\$35.99
	145+	\$23.99	\$23.99	\$26.99	\$28.99	\$31.99



Ladies Long Sleeve

		XS	S	М	L	XL	XXL	3XL	4XL
_	1-6	\$28.99	\$28.99	\$28.99	\$28.99	\$28.99	\$31.99	\$34.99	\$37.99
E	7-36	\$26.99	\$26.99	\$26.99	\$26.99	\$26.99	\$29.99	\$32.99	\$35.99
A	37-60	\$24.99	\$24.99	\$24.99	\$24.99	\$24.99	\$26.99	\$28.99	\$31.99
QUAI	61-144	\$20.99	\$20.99	\$20.99	\$20.99	\$20.99	\$22.99	\$24.99	\$26.99
	145+	\$18.99	\$18.99	\$18.99	\$18.99	\$18.99	\$20.99	\$22.99	\$24.99

L 500 SV L S

Ladies Sleeveless

	S	Banana	Black	Light Pink	Navy	Red	Ultramarine Blue	White
--	----------	--------	-------	---------------	------	-----	---------------------	-------

		XS	S	M	L	XL	XXL	3XL	4XL
QUANTITY	1-6	\$23.99	\$23.99	\$23.99	\$23.99	\$23.99	\$25.99	\$28.99	\$30.99
	7-36	\$21.99	\$21.99	\$21.99	\$21.99	\$21.99	\$23.99	\$26.99	\$28.99
	37-60	\$19.99	\$19.99	\$19.99	\$19.99	\$19.99	\$21.99	\$24.99	\$26.99
	61-144	\$16.99	\$16.99	\$16.99	\$16.99	\$16.99	\$18.99	\$21.99	\$23.99
	145+	\$14.99	\$14.99	\$14.99	\$14.99	\$14.99	\$16.99	\$19.99	\$21.99